
OC1 Masculino Pró Open
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 21 Murilo de Souza Pinheiro 02:54:46.330 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

2 20 Maxwell Coutinho Júnior 02:54:50.265 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

3 36 Rogério Mendes Viana 02:57:21.213 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

4 28 Dave Macknight 02:58:02.536 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

5 22 Rafael Carvalho Mas Santacreu 02:59:10.549 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

6 14 Alan Reynol 03:00:29.113 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

7 18 Lucas Paulino Bezerra de Menezes 03:00:45.722 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

8 38 Sérgio Alheiros Prieto 03:08:32.449 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

9 33 Luiz Otávio Calfat 03:08:54.990 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

10 30 Hugo Machado Fumian 03:09:06.046 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

11 31 Leonardo Lorang 03:11:08.632 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

12 29 Flávio Bazílio 03:11:48.629 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

13 17 Lucas do carmo belchior 03:14:15.300 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

14 16 Bruno Renee Silva Carvalho dos Santos 03:14:24.994 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

15 43 Guto Camargo 03:20:19.648 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

16 32 Lourenço Peruchi Guimarães 03:20:36.477 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

17 45 Cláudio (Roy) Carneiro 03:21:31.034 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

18 23 Ulisses Calenti Mariani 03:23:11.986 OC1 Masculino Pró Open

19 34 Rodolfo Torres dos Santos 03:23:13.528 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

20 37 Ruy Francisco Novellino da Silva 03:23:34.383 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

21 48 Rogério Rothe 03:24:20.796 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

22 44 Loïc Boireau Piazza 03:25:08.616 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

23 49 Paulo Costa Neves Paulo Neves 03:40:59.649 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

24 15 Antônio Augusto Saldanha 03:44:19.554 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró
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25 40 Don Kenneth Tichenor 03:45:01.929 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

26 47 Vitor Hugo Roquete 03:50:38.154 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

27 39 Alexandre Custódio Ferreira 03:57:31.230 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

28 42 Marcial Jorge Vieira 04:04:25.794 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

29 46 Mauricio Noronha Chagas 04:07:24.530 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

OC1 Feminino Pró Open
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 12 Marta Terra de Moraes Porto 03:23:43.989 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

2 11 Dayone Antunes Rossi 03:26:43.999 OC1 Feminino Pró Open

3 10 Bárbara Campbell Truci Faro 03:27:28.337 OC1 Feminino Pró Open

4 26 Melissa Mourão de Oliveira 04:00:43.276 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

5 24 Carla Fernanda Dias da Rocha 04:01:54.128 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

6 25 Liliane Siqueira de Paiva Martins 04:03:56.375 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 36 Rogério Mendes Viana 02:57:21.213 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

2 28 Dave Macknight 02:58:02.536 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

3 38 Sérgio Alheiros Prieto 03:08:32.449 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

4 33 Luiz Otávio Calfat 03:08:54.990 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

5 30 Hugo Machado Fumian 03:09:06.046 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

6 31 Leonardo Lorang 03:11:08.632 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

7 29 Flávio Bazílio 03:11:48.629 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

8 32 Lourenço Peruchi Guimarães 03:20:36.477 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

9 34 Rodolfo Torres dos Santos 03:23:13.528 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

10 37 Ruy Francisco Novellino da Silva 03:23:34.383 OC1 Masculino 40+ Pró

OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 12 Marta Terra de Moraes Porto 03:23:43.989 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

2 26 Melissa Mourão de Oliveira 04:00:43.276 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró



3 24 Carla Fernanda Dias da Rocha 04:01:54.128 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

4 25 Liliane Siqueira de Paiva Martins 04:03:56.375 OC1 Feminino 40+ Pró

OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 43 Guto Camargo 03:20:19.648 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

2 45 Cláudio (Roy) Carneiro 03:21:31.034 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

3 48 Rogério Rothe 03:24:20.796 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

4 44 Loïc Boireau Piazza 03:25:08.616 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

5 49 Paulo Costa Neves Paulo Neves 03:40:59.649 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

6 15 Antônio Augusto Saldanha 03:44:19.554 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

7 40 Don Kenneth Tichenor 03:45:01.929 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

8 47 Vitor Hugo Roquete 03:50:38.154 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

9 39 Alexandre Custódio Ferreira 03:57:31.230 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

10 42 Marcial Jorge Vieira 04:04:25.794 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

11 46 Mauricio Noronha Chagas 04:07:24.530 OC1 Masculino 50+ Pró

OC1 Masculino Amador
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 4 Carlos Henrique Barreto Vieira 01:30:58.475 OC1 Masculino Amador

2 7 Marco Aurélio Dornsbach Soares 01:32:28.186 OC1 Masculino Amador

3 6 Franklin Jorge Mandarino Florito 01:34:04.586 OC1 Masculino Amador

4 8 Marco Aurélio Batista 01:40:03.000 OC1 Masculino Amador

5 5 Gabriel Eldridge Mascarenhas 01:42:59.932 OC1 Masculino Amador

OC1 Feminino Amador
Class Número Nome Tempo Total Categoria

1 1 Thayanna Carvalho Bocayuva 01:41:27.952 OC1 Feminino Amador

2 2 Maria Luiza de Gusmão Pitta Frota 01:46:36.881 OC1 Feminino Amador

3 3 Kolontai Vilela de Andrade 02:22:29.685 OC1 Feminino Amador


